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Viking Invitational Women 4 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Aug. 25, 2006

77 degrees, 71% humidity, overcast

Results by Michael Franke

Men's results here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   Mt. Mercy College        20    1    3    4    5    7   11   12   17:08      1:01

  2   College of St. Mary      50    2    8   10   13   17   18        18:25      3:46

  3   Grand View College       60    6    9   14   15   16             18:40      2:34



Individuals



1. Mt. Mercy College

    1  Mallory Marshall, Fr        16:28    6:37

    3  Heather Collum, Jr          17:05    6:52

    4  Katie Larsen, Jr            17:16    6:57

    5  Tera Behning, Sr            17:24    7:00

    7  Chelsea Kvidera, Fr         17:28    7:02

Time = 1:25:39     Places = 20



2. College of St. Mary

    2  Meghan Mulligan, Fr         16:49    6:46

    8  Jayme Hoffman, Jr           17:38    7:06

   10  Ashley Amick, Sr            18:14    7:20

   13  Catherine Buchmeier, Jr     18:49    7:34

   17  Julie Hart, Sr              20:34    8:16

Time = 1:32:02     Places = 50



3. Grand View College

    6  Lyndsey Cozad, Jr           17:25    7:00

    9  Lydia Gawtry, Jr            18:00    7:14

   14  Brittany Toney, Fr          18:52    7:35

   15  Hilliary Jones, So          19:05    7:41

   16  Brittany Jones, Sr          19:59    8:02

Time = 1:33:19     Places = 60

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM



    1     1  Mallory Marshall, Fr        16:28    6:37  Mt. Mercy College

    2     2  Meghan Mulligan, Fr         16:49    6:46  College of St. Mary

    3     3  Heather Collum, Jr          17:05    6:52  Mt. Mercy College

    4     4  Katie Larsen, Jr            17:16    6:57  Mt. Mercy College

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

    5     5  Tera Behning, Sr            17:24    7:00  Mt. Mercy College

    6     6  Lyndsey Cozad, Jr           17:25    7:00  Grand View College
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    7     7  Chelsea Kvidera, Fr         17:28    7:02  Mt. Mercy College

    8     8  Jayme Hoffman, Jr           17:38    7:06  College of St. Mary

    9     9  Lydia Gawtry, Jr            18:00    7:14  Grand View College

   10    10  Ashley Amick, Sr            18:14    7:20  College of St. Mary

   11    11  Katie Huether, Jr           18:21    7:23  Mt. Mercy College

   12    12  Melissa Caster, So          18:41    7:31  Mt. Mercy College

   13    13  Catherine Buchmeier, Jr     18:49    7:34  College of St. Mary

   14    14  Brittany Toney, Fr          18:52    7:35  Grand View College

   15    15  Hilliary Jones, So          19:05    7:41  Grand View College

   16        Katie Schlutz, Jr           19:25    7:49  Mt. Mercy College

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

   17    16  Brittany Jones, Sr          19:59    8:02  Grand View College

   18        Kortney Kluesner, Fr        20:23    8:12  Mt. Mercy College

   19    17  Julie Hart, Sr              20:34    8:16  College of St. Mary

   20    18  Rachel Waldschmidt, Fr      20:45    8:21  College of St. Mary


Top

Return to home page.
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